
S.No, NAME ROLL
BHM

311T

BHM

311P
BHM312T BHM312P BHM313T BHM313P BHM314T BHM314P BHM307 BHM308 MAX 950 RESULT RE-SUBJECT

1 JYOTSNA 2241104005 57 64 65 64 56 64 61 62 34 31 558 RE-APPEAR 307,

2 ABHISHEK MINJ 2241104017 61 64 60 64 46 60 60 59 52 27 553 PASS

3 AKSHAT 2241104028 52 65 56 72 53 51 52 61 44 30 536 PASS

4 HARSH PAL 2241104096 57 63 58 57 57 62 56 62 42 24 538 PASS

5 KAPISH DAWAR 2241104112 76 77 53 70 49 73 62 80 36 31 607 RE-APPEAR 307,

6 KARAN GUPTA 2241104113 56 78 44 73 52 57 42 61 36 27 526 RE-APPEAR 307,

7
KRISHNA 2241104123 40 55 32 45 31 59 41 56 32 19 410 RE-APPEAR

312T,312P,31

3T,307,308,

8 NALIN JAIN 2241104158 51 61 57 45 63 67 56 56 60 29 545 RE-APPEAR 312P,

9 NITIN MALIK 2241104167 49 60 49 76 66 60 57 43 62 27 549 RE-APPEAR 314P,

10 RAJAT 2241104189 46 67 53 80 52 61 58 57 32 21 527 RE-APPEAR 307,

11 SUMIT SINGH 2241104244 63 57 44 77 48 65 59 75 41 29 558 PASS

12 VIJAY KUMAR 2241104261 37 64 49 69 44 54 56 57 50 26 506 RE-APPEAR 311T,
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